16926790.12 - verso hazardous substance
cupboard

Short Description

verso hazardous substance cupboard with 2 trays
WxDxH: 525x350x800mm RAL 1023
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Additional Information

Width
Depth

Height

Customs tariff number

Colour

RAL colour
Product material
Product surface
Door type

Door height 1
Shelf Type

Shelf Material

Shelf Load Capacity

525

350

800

94032080
Traffic yellow
RAL1023

Sheet steel
Powder coated
Plain

725 mm
av_shelf_type_sump
Steel

75kg
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